NSF Diversity Data for MCW and CTSI Partner Institutions

[bookmark: _GoBack]According to the Fall 2007 NSF Data – Survey of Graduate Students and Postdoctorates in Science and Engineering: Characteristics of full-time and part-time graduate students in science, engineering, and health (the most recent NSF publication with these statistics), the Medical College of Wisconsin, Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences enrolled 220 graduate students.  Of those 220, 51% were male and 49% were female; 78% were U.S. citizens and 22% were temporary visa holders.  The table below compares the demographics of postdocs at the Medical College of Wisconsin to those at our partner CTSI institutions. 

Medical College of Wisconsin and CTSI Partner Institution S&E Graduate Student Statistics
	FALL 2007 NSF Data - Survey of Graduate Students and Postdoctorates in Science and Engineering: Characteristics of full-time and part-time graduate students in science, engineering, and health http://www.nsf.gov/statistics/profiles/alphlist.cfm 
* percentages may not equal 100 due to rounding
	Medical College of Wisconsin 
	Marquette University 
	University of Wisconsin Milwaukee 
	Milwaukee School of Engineering

	Temporary-visa holders
	22%
	12%
	16%
	1%

	US Citizens
	78%
	88%
	84%
	99%

	American Indian/Alaska Native
	0.5%
	0%
	0.5%
	0.5%

	Asian/Pacific Islander
	7%
	7%
	3%
	1%

	Black non-Hispanic
	3%
	2%
	4%
	2%

	Hispanic
	1%
	3%
	3%
	0.5%

	White
	66%
	76%
	71%
	84%

	Other/unknown
	0%
	0.5%
	3%
	11%





Race and ethnicity data are not available from NSF for postdocs.  Below, you will find breakdown by citizenship and gender.

Medical College of Wisconsin and CTSI Partner Institution S&E Postdoc Statistics
	FALL 2007 NSF Data - Survey of Graduate Students and Postdoctorates in Science and Engineering: Characteristics of full-time and part-time graduate students in science, engineering, and health http://www.nsf.gov/statistics/profiles/alphlist.cfm 
* percentages may not equal 100 due to rounding
	Medical College of Wisconsin 
	Marquette University 
	University of Wisconsin Milwaukee 
	Milwaukee School of Engineering

	Temporary-visa holders
	78%
	78%
	0
	n/a

	US Citizens
	23%
	22%
	0
	n/a

	
	
	
	
	

	Men
	67%
	61%
	0
	n/a

	Women
	33%
	39%
	0
	n/a
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